
PALMETTO SUBDIVISION  PHASE 1
PB 6 P 10      BLOCK C  LOT 70
OR 1200 P 274  OR 1310 P 162

CAMPBELL EVA ANNE/CAMPBELL STEVEN
80 STILLMONT DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-055-407-09932-070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
1 10
407.00 1.00/

10/06/2021 JS

01/10/2023 MMLW 0.36 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

233,897
5,934
60,000

299,831
134,865
164,966

HX HB VX 55,000
109,966
299,831
239,831

55,000

1334/29 9/25/2023 LD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL STEVEN & EVA

GAISER LINDA SUE

1310/0162 4/26/2023 WD Q I 01 357,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERN COASTAL HOME

CAMPBELL STEVEN & E
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MM PU NCON & XFOBS  01-10-2023

5-YR PRCL CHECK, NO CHANGE

CREATED FROM PARCEL 000-09932-003

B23-000730 SHED-CC 0 07/13/2023

OBN22-00024 SFD-CO 0 08/17/2022

2024HX Base Yr

80 STILLMONT DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 11 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Ceiling 08 8 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,177 113.1000 107.44 233,897 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1867

BAS 1,867 100 2023 1,867 200,590

FGR 462 50 2023 231 24,819

FOP 130 30 2023 39 4,190

FOP 135 30 2023 40 4,298

2,594 2,177 233,897

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=31,16] E17 E13 E23 S34 W29 S5 W13 N5 W11
N34 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=48,6] E13 S10 W13 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=62,50] E22 S21 W22 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=55,50] E7 S10 W20 N5 E13 N5 $
.

BAS
2023

17 13 23
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5
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7
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5

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 52 16 832.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 4,992

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 157.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 942

5,934

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


